gé’ Hockey New England

J Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Junior Saturday - Under 12s Saturday

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

TAS U12s have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T2.1

Team 1

Guyra U12s

PLC U12s

United Maroon U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

Guyra U12s have a BYE.

Page 1 of 9

Field

Team 1

Team 2

NEGS U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

United White U12s

ESC U12s

Team 2

Umpires

Taylah Swilks

Elsie Piddington
Zana Ross

Mila Wright

Nayte Estreich
Taylor Randell

Sophie Schmude
Molly Schmude

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Sat 11 May 2024

Sat 11 May 2024

Sat 11 May 2024

Sat 11 May 2024

Sat 11 May 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

ESC U12s

United White U12s

NEGS U12s

Round 3 - Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Harlies Sherbies U12s have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

PLC U12s

United Maroon U12s

TAS U12s

Round 4 - Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Page 2 of 9

Time

Field

Team 1

TAS U12s

PLC U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

United Maroon U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Team 2

Guyra U12s

NEGS U12s

United White U12s

ESC U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

Team 2

Taylah Swilks
Mila Wright

Taylor Randell
Zana Ross

Elsie Piddington
Molly Deiderick

Karley Randell
Taylah Swilks

Umpires

Jessica Patterson-Kane

Nayte Estreich
Macey Wake

Peta Deiderick
Amelia Webb

Rachael Bull

Molly Schmude
Sophie Schmude

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Harlies Jelly Beans U12s have a BYE.

Sat 25 May 2024

Sat 25 May 2024

Sat 25 May 2024

Sat 25 May 2024

Sat 25 May 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Harlies Smarties U12s

United White U12s

NEGS U12s

ESC U12s

Guyra U12s

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

PLC U12s have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024

Sat 01 Jun 2024

Sat 01 Jun 2024

Sat 01 Jun 2024

Sat 01 Jun 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

NEGS U12s

Guyra U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

United Maroon U12s

Round 6 - Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

Page 3 of 9

Harlies Sherbies U12s

TAS U12s

United Maroon U12s

PLC U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Team 2

ESC U12s

United White U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

TAS U12s

Taylah Swilks
Zana Ross

Nayte Estreich
Taylor Randell

Elsie Piddington
Amelia Webb

Ava Watts
Mila Wright

Tyler Riggall
Taylor Randell

Umpires

Taylah Swilks
Zana Ross

Amelia Webb
Nayte Estreich

Elsie Piddington
Amelia Webb

Tyler Riggall
Ava Watts

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Hockey New England

Day

Time

Field

Harlies Pineapples U12s have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024

Sat 15 Jun 2024

Sat 15 Jun 2024

Sat 15 Jun 2024

Sat 15 Jun 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

United White U12s

ESC U12s

Guyra U12s

NEGS U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day

United White U12s have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Sat 22 Jun 2024

Page 4 of 9

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

United Maroon U12s

PLC U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

TAS U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

Team 2

Harlies Smarties U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

PLC U12s

TAS U12s

United Maroon U12s

Team 2

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

NEGS U12s

Guyra U12s

ESC U12s

Umpires

Zana Ross
Karley Randell

Nayte Estreich
Annabelle Patterson-Kane

Angus Schmude
Elsie Piddington

Tyler Riggall
Lachlan Wood

Lachlan Wood
Sophie Schmude

Umpires

Stephanie Blake
Zana Ross

Amelia Webb
Nate Snape

Elsie Piddington
Lachlan Wood

Ava Watts
Annabelle Patterson-Kane

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Round 8 - Week starting Sat 29 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

NEGS U12s have a BYE.

Sat 29 Jun 2024  10:30AM
Sat 29 Jun 2024  10:30AM
Sat 29 Jun 2024  10:30AM
Sat 29 Jun 2024  10:30AM
Sat 29 Jun 2024  12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

TAS U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

United White U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

ESC U12s

Round 9 - Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New England
Day Time

ESC U12s have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:30AM
Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:30AM
Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:30AM
Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:30AM
Sat 27 Jul 2024 12:30PM

Page 5 of 9

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

PLC U12s

TAS U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

United White U12s

Team 2

PLC U12s
United Maroon U12s
Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Guyra U12s

Team 2

United Maroon U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Guyra U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

NEGS U12s

Umpires

Taylah Swilks
Karley Randell

Umpires

Nathaniel Kemp
Nayte Estreich

Elsie Piddington
Mila Wright

Zana Ross
Amelia Webb

Ava Watts

Lachlan Wood

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Round 10 - Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Harlies Smarties U12s have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sat 03 Aug 2024

Sat 03 Aug 2024

Round 11

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

Harlies Pineapples U12s

United Maroon U12s

TAS U12s

PLC U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

- Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day

United Maroon U12s have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024

Sat 10 Aug 2024

Sat 10 Aug 2024

Page 6 of 9

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

Team 1

Harlies Pineapples U12s

NEGS U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Team 2

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Guyra U12s

ESC U12s

NEGS U12s

United White U12s

Team 2

PLC U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

TAS U12s

Umpires

Tyler Riggall
Nathaniel Kemp

Zana Ross
Molly Schmude

Elsie Piddington
Sophie Schmude

Mila Wright
Harriet Coupland

Nayte Estreich
Pippa McClelland

Umpires

Elsie Piddington
Nathaniel Kemp

Sophie Schmude
Ava Watts

Molly Schmude
Lachlan Wood

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Sat 10 Aug 2024

Sat 10 Aug 2024

10:30AM

12:30PM

T2.2

T1.1

Guyra U12s

ESC U12s

Round 12 - Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

TAS U12s have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024
Sat 17 Aug 2024
Sat 17 Aug 2024
Sat 17 Aug 2024

Sat 17 Aug 2024

Round 13

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Field

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Team 1

Guyra U12s

PLC U12s

United Maroon U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

- Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Time

Guyra U12s have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024

Page 7 of 9

10:30AM

Field

T1.1

Team 1

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

United White U12s

Team 2

NEGS U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

United White U12s

ESC U12s

Team 2

TAS U12s

Stephanie Blake
Karley Randell

Umpires

Tyler Riggall
Zana Ross

Macey Wake
Elsie Piddington

Lachlan Wood
Nathaniel Kemp

Taylah Swilks
Angus Schmude

Anna Mcclelland
Nathaniel Kemp

Umpires

Nathaniel Kemp
Ava Watts

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Sat 24 Aug 2024

Sat 24 Aug 2024

Sat 24 Aug 2024

Sat 24 Aug 2024

Semi Finals - Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

Hockey New England

Day

Sat 31 Aug 2024

Sat 31 Aug 2024

Sat 31 Aug 2024

Sat 31 Aug 2024

Sat 31 Aug 2024

Time

9:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

T1.1

Field

T2.1

T1.1

T1.3

T2.1

T2.2

Harlies Smarties U12s

ESC U12s

United White U12s

NEGS U12s

Team 1

Guyra U12s

United Maroon U12s

United White U12s

Harlies Smarties U12s

NEGS U12s

Finals - Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024

Hockey New England

Day

Sat 07 Sep 2024

Page 8 of 9

Time

10:30AM

Field

T1

Team 1

Harlies Sherbies U12s

PLC U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

United Maroon U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Team 2

TAS U12s

Harlies Sherbies U12s

Harlies Pineapples U12s

ESC U12s

Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Team 2

United White U12s

Mila Wright
Lachlan Wood

Zana Ross
Amelia Webb

Nayte Estreich
Elsie Piddington

Taylah Swilks
Nathaniel Kemp

Umpires

Taylah Swilks
Nayte Estreich

Taylor Randell
Elsie Piddington

Lachlan Wood
Tyler Riggall

Ava Watts
Zana Ross

Umpires

Taylah Swilks
Taylor Randell

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06



Grand Finals - Week starting Sat 14 Sep 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
. . . . Tyler Riggall
Sat 14 Sep 2024  10:30AM TH1 United Maroon U12s United White U12s Taylah Swilks

Page 9 of 9 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 02:10:06
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