

Junior Saturday · Under 12s Saturday

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New Eng	land				
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
TAS U12s have a	BYE.		***************************************		
Sat 04 May 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	Guyra U12s	NEGS U12s	
Sat 04 May 2024		T1.3	PLC U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s	
Sat 04 May 2024		T2.1	United Maroon U12s	Harlies Smarties U12s	
Sat 04 May 2024		T2.2	Harlies Pineapples U12s	United White U12s	
Sat 04 May 2024	12:30PM	T2.1	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	ESC U12s	

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Hockey New En	gland				
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Guyra U12s hav	e a BYE.				······································
Sat 11 May 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	Harlies Sherbies U12s	TAS U12s	
Sat 11 May 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	Harlies Smarties U12s	PLC U12s	

Accessed at 03 Jan 2025 at 14:26:56

Sat 11 May 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	ESC U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s
Sat 11 May 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	United White U12s	United Maroon U12s
Sat 11 May 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	NEGS U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Hockey New England							
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
Harlies Sherbies U							
Sat 18 May 2024		T1.1		Guyra U12s			
Sat 18 May 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	Harlies Pineapples U12s	NEGS U12s			
Sat 18 May 2024		T2.1	PLC U12s	United White U12s			
Sat 18 May 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	United Maroon U12s	ESC U12s			
Sat 18 May 2024		T1.1	TAS U12s	Harlies Smarties U12s			

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New Eng					
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Harlies Jelly Bean			***************************************		
Sat 25 May 2024		T1.1	Harlies Smarties U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s	and an administration and an and an an and an an and an an an and an
Sat 25 May 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	United White U12s	TAS U12s	
Sat 25 May 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	NEGS U12s	United Maroon U12s	
Sat 25 May 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	ESC U12s	PLC U12s	

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30PM T1.1 Guyra U12s Harlies Pineapples U12s

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New England							
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
PLC U12s have a							
Sat 01 Jun 2024		T1.1	NEGS U12s	ESC U12s			
Sat 01 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	Guyra U12s	United White U12s			
Sat 01 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	Harlies Pineapples U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s			
Sat 01 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s				
Sat 01 Jun 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	United Maroon U12s	TAS U12s			

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

Hockey New Eng	land				
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Harlies Pineapples			***************************************		10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
Sat 15 Jun 2024		T1.1	United White U12s	Harlies Smarties U12s	
Sat 15 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	ESC U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s	
Sat 15 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	Guyra U12s	PLC U12s	
Sat 15 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	NEGS U12s	TAS U12s	
Sat 15 Jun 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s		

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

Hockey New Eng	gland				
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
United White U12			***************************************	***************************************	~ ****
Sat 22 Jun 2024		T1.1	United Maroon U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s	
Sat 22 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	PLC U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	
Sat 22 Jun 2024		T2.1	Harlies Sherbies U12s	NEGS U12s	
Sat 22 Jun 2024		T2.2	TAS U12s	Guyra U12s	
Sat 22 Jun 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	Harlies Smarties U12s	ESC U12s	

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 29 Jun 2024

Hockey New Eng					
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
NEGS U12s have	a BYE.		***************************************		
Sat 29 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	TAS U12s	PLC U12s	
Sat 29 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	Harlies Sherbies U12s	United Maroon U12s	
Sat 29 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	United White U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	
Sat 29 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	Harlies Smarties U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s	
Sat 29 Jun 2024		T1.1	ESC U12s	Guyra U12s	

Page 4 of 8 Accessed at 03 Jan 2025 at 14:26:56

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New Eng					
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
ESC U12s have a			***************************************	***************************************	
Sat 27 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	PLC U12s	United Maroon U12s	
Sat 27 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	TAS U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s	
Sat 27 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	Harlies Smarties U12s	Guyra U12s	
Sat 27 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	Harlies Sherbies U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	
Sat 27 Jul 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	United White U12s	NEGS U12s	

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

Hockey New Eng	land				
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Harlies Smarties U	J12s have a B	BYE.			
Sat 03 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	Harlies Pineapples U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	
Sat 03 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	United Maroon U12s	Guyra U12s	
Sat 03 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	TAS U12s	ESC U12s	
Sat 03 Aug 2024		T2.2	PLC U12s	NEGS U12s	
Sat 03 Aug 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	Harlies Sherbies U12s	United White U12s	

Page 5 of 8 Accessed at 03 Jan 2025 at 14:26:56

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England							
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
United Maroon U1			***************************************				
Sat 10 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	Harlies Pineapples U12s	PLC U12s			
		T1.3	NEGS U12s	Harlies Smarties U12s			
		T2.1	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s				
Sat 10 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	Guyra U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s			
Sat 10 Aug 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	ESC U12s	United White U12s			

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Hockey New England						
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
TAS U12s have a BYE.						
Sat 17 Aug 2024		T1.1	Guyra U12s	NEGS U12s		
Sat 17 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	PLC U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s		
Sat 17 Aug 2024		T2.1	United Maroon U12s	Harlies Smarties U12s		
Sat 17 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	Harlies Pineapples U12s	United White U12s		
Sat 17 Aug 2024		T1.1	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s	ESC U12s		

Page 6 of 8 Accessed at 03 Jan 2025 at 14:26:56

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

Hockey New England							
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
Guyra U12s have a BYE.							
Sat 24 Aug 2024		T1.1	Harlies Sherbies U12s	TAS U12s			
Sat 24 Aug 2024		T1.3	Harlies Smarties U12s	PLC U12s			
Sat 24 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.1	ESC U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s			
Sat 24 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	United White U12s	United Maroon U12s			
Sat 24 Aug 2024	12:30PM	T1.1	NEGS U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s			

Semi Finals · Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

Hockey New England						
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
Sat 31 Aug 2024	9:30AM	T2.1	Guyra U12s	TAS U12s		
Sat 31 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.1	United Maroon U12s	Harlies Sherbies U12s		
Sat 31 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1.3	United White U12s	Harlies Pineapples U12s		
Sat 31 Aug 2024		T2.1	Harlies Smarties U12s	ESC U12s		
Sat 31 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2.2	NEGS U12s	Harlies Jelly Beans U12s		

Finals · Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024

Hockey New England

Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Sat 07 Sep 2024	10:30AM	T1	Harlies Sherbies U12s	United White U12s	

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 14 Sep 2024

Hockey New England							
Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
Sat 14 Sep 2024	10:30AM	T1	United Maroon U12s	United White U12s			

Page 8 of 8 Accessed at 03 Jan 2025 at 14:26:56